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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MAHA SARFRAZ 

SHEHLA RIAZ 

SYED ASAD MANZOOR 

MUBUSHRA SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD TARIQJAVEED 

RABIA KALSOOM 

SARFRAZ NAWAB

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

GHULAM QADAR

FARHET MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

6

41500160

41500139

41500054

41500353

41500109

41500086

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

6 Case #  37G2022

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

LUBNA ALTAF 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR 

ASIM MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MURAD 

NIDAL AHMED 

SHAGUFTA PERVEEN 

ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MEHMOOD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

MURAD ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED

MUKHTAR AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41500059

41500041

41500133

41500036

41500136

41500176

41500108

BAHAWALPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Person/ Women/
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SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

6 Case #  37G2022

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TEHREEM NIAZI 

MUHAMMAD ASIF SHABBIR 

SOHAIB ISMAIL 

MUHAMMMAD ASAD ALI 

JAVAID MUREED 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AZMAT 

MUHAMMAD BILAL RAZZAQ 

ZOHAIB AHMAD 

ZAIB UL HASSAN 

SUMARA SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

SHAHAB HABIB 

MUHAMMAD AMER KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUREED HUSSAIN

AZMAT ALI

ABDUL RAZZAQ

JIND WADA

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JAFAR

HABIB ALI

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

41500260

41500021

41500019

41500197

41500029

41500375

41500157

41500269

41500012

41500222

41500071

41500005

LAHORE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

OKARA

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.
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Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
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SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY)    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

6 Case #  37G2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ALI ILYAS 
MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

1 41500357 VEHARI FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


