PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> (<u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 37G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41500160	1	MAHA SARFRAZ SARFRAZ NAWAB	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41500139	2	SHEHLA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41500054	3	SYED ASAD MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41500353	4	MUBUSHRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41500109	5	MUHAMMAD TARIQJAVEED GHULAM QADAR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	41500086	6	RABIA KALSOOM FARHET MEHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41500059	7	LUBNA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	41500041	8	MUHAMMAD WAQAR MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	41500133	9	ASIM MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AKHTAR	RAWALPINDI	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	41500036	10	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	41500136	11	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MURAD MURAD ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	41500176	12	NIDAL AHMED MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	41500108	13	SHAGUFTA PERVEEN MUKHTAR AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 37G2022

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Specia Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	41500260	14	TEHREEM NIAZI MUHAMMAD AMER KHAN NIAZI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
9	41500021	15	MUHAMMAD ASIF SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
10	41500019	16	SOHAIB ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
11	41500197	17	MUHAMMMAD ASAD ALI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
12	41500029	18	JAVAID MUREED MUREED HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
13	41500375	19	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AZMAT AZMAT ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
14	41500157	20	MUHAMMAD BILAL RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	OKARA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
15	41500269	21	ZOHAIB AHMAD JIND WADA	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
16	41500012	22	ZAIB UL HASSAN GHULAM HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
17	41500222	23	SUMARA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
18	41500071	24	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD JAFAR	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
19	41500005	25	SHAHAB HABIB HABIB ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (PLANT PATHOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 37G2022

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
------------	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	--------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 41500357 ALI ILYAS VEHARI FAIL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.